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Mad Wave Challenge 2015
AHana, 7. - 9.5.2015

AucTtaHuua 35
08.05.2015 - 14:35

[Jesoukun, 100m Bpacc

lop poxaeHusa 2003 - 2005

CTtapToBbIli NPOTOKON

Pamunug, msa

3annbiB 1 n3 5

1 CaxHosa Codius

2 borpaHoBa KceHus

3 KyuyepeHko BepoHuka
4 3anunosa Banepusa
5 [xaHawwmsa VipuHa

6 WNnnaproHoBa KceHns

3annbiB 2 n3 5

1 TumodbeeBa Banepus

2 Bopob6besa Bnagucnasa
3 lopb6au Kcenus

4 BouykoBa AHHa

5 KynbpakuHa KpuctuHa
6 Kosnosa BepoHuka

3annsiB 3 n3 5

1 Andwmmuesa [lapbs
2 TkayeHko AnvHa

3 Kynewosa Cothbs

4 Bactokosa lNonvHa
5 Konomwuiiuesa dapbs
6 bokoBa AnekcaHgpa

3annsiB 4 n3 5

1 MartBeeBa CBeT/iaHa
AHoBCcKas AHHa
LLly6eHKoBa BukTopus
Bokwa MonnHa
Ypnosa AnvHa
Py6nesa MonvHa

OO WN

3annbiB 5135

2 Pbi6bHmKoBa Japba
3 Hukynbuesa AgennHa
4 Ypnosa lNonnHa
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KomaHpa

Bosr. akysnbl

Bonr. akysbl
COHOCLLUOP Ne2
COHOCLLUOP Ne2
Hesckasn BonHa-2003
CAKOCLUOP BBC

OHOCLL Ne3

Papyra

MockBa

Hesckas BoniHa-2003
Bosr. akynbl

l'ykoBo

KC OHOCLLUOP "HOP"
AHana-2

OHOCL «CaTypH»
KC OHOCLLOP "HOP"
AHana-2

AHana-2

HentyH

MYy ooUu "Onnmn”
OHOCL "Onumnuey,”

MY oOU "Onumn"
LOHOCLU Ne3 (PaiiunxuHck)
OBbY [0 OK AKOCLUOP

JHOCLU Ne3 (PaiumnxmHck)
AHana-2
OHOCLL Ne3 (PaiunxmHck)

3anaBoyYHoe Bpems

1:23.80
1:20.50
1:14.50
1:18.90
1:22.00
1:24.30

1:28.00
1:26.88
1:25.00
1:26.00
1:27.50
1:28.34

1:39.00
1:35.60
1:30.00
1:33.00
1:36.00
1:39.00

1:32.00
1:45.00
1:40.00
1:43.00
1:55.00
1:45.00

1:59.00
1:55.00
1:57.00

BacceiiH (25m)

r. AHana, cHT. "Buta"

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.32931
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